
Pos 

 

Supersport 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Superstock 600 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

28 
22 
15 
91 

7 
97 
37 
62 
86 

11 
36 
25 

3 
17 
83 

20 
21 
82 

Name 

David HALL 
Toby SUMMERS 
Rogan CHANDLER 
Richie DIBBEN 
Ashton HUGHES 
Nathan JANE 
Jay LAWRENCE 
Jesse WIKI 
Peter ALLISON 

Seth DEVEREUX 
Daniel KEMPTHORNE 
Roman RAJEK 
Avalon BIDDLE 
Dale FINCH 
Regan PHIBBS 

Dillon TELFORD 
Tarbon WALKER 
Gary MORGAN 

Class 

Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 
Supersport 600 

Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 
Superstock 600 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
6 
4 

11 
11 
11 

Diff 

0.233 
0.588 
1.016 
2.413 

15.869 
26.179 
51.290 

1:00.263 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

7.360 
45.206 

Gap 

0.233 
0.355 
0.428 
1.397 

13.456 
10.310 
25.111 

8.973 

7.360 
37.846 

Best Tm 

1:30.935 
1:30.828 
1:30.455 
1:30.962 
1:30.799 
1:31.895 
1:32.663 
1:34.005 
1:35.188 

1:30.497 
1:33.587 
1:34.314 

1:31.792 
1:32.343 
1:35.841 

In Lap 

3 
4 
7 
2 
7 
7 

10 
3 
5 

3 
6 
4 
0 
0 
0 

2 
3 
9 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race red flagged, race declared as completed more than 65 percent, full points awarded 

Margin of Victory 

0.233 

Avg. Speed 

137.598 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.455 

Best Speed 

139.296 

Best Lap by 

15 - Rogan CHANDLER 
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Series C0C: Graham Bastow           Series MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat 

Hosted by Hamilton Motorcycle Club 

@ Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park, Taupo 
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Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

2019 NZSBK - Round 5 (Final) - Taupo 
Supersport 600/Superstock 600 

Supersport 600/Superstock 600 - Race 3A 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:06:09 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

7/04/2019 15:06 


